Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nisa Industrial Services Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.03.2025

List of creditors as on:

Annexure-2

List of Unsecured Financial Creditors

Amount in Rs.

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

5 Amount of
received
CUTETRGS || Sy G Amount of claim not Amount of claim

Sr. no. Name of creditor A t of Clai A " db Whether Contingent | dues, that e e Remarks if Any

Date of Receipt Amount claimed mount of &1aim | - njature of claim Mount COVEreany | - pejated | 96 of voting share in Claim may be set

Admitted guarantee
party? off
1 IDFC First Bank Limited 29.03.2025 31,57,894 20,94,394 0.42% 10,63,500 0
Total 31,57,894 20,94,394 0.42% - 10,63,500




